

# ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                             | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                         | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (1) Clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting as per 7/8 do-do. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide 7.10.13 P-1 item (1)                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.31 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec - Rs 15343.20                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2) Const <sup>n</sup> of Reference & work.                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ing Benchmark as per do-do                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide 7.10.13 P-1 item (2)                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.02 km @ 9577.22/km - Rs 97682.00                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (3) Const <sup>n</sup> of Reference pillar                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Burjee as per Specification                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| & Drawing do-do                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide 7.10.13 P-2 item (3)                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.02 km @ 8926.61/km - Rs 9105.20                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (4) Per fixing of typical                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| mm.G.S.Y. in laboratory digon                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Board do-do                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide 7.10.13 P-2 item (4)                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 Nos @ 11269.07/Each - Rs 22738.20                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (5) Const <sup>n</sup> of embankment with                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| material lead up to 100 m do-do                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide 7.10.13 P-2 item (5)                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 280.25 m <sup>3</sup> @ 174.82/m <sup>3</sup> - Rs 48996.20             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (6) Const <sup>n</sup> of embankment                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| with material lead up to 100 m                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| do-do                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

105949.20

Continuation